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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 2/12/2023

Event 8 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
12/2/2023 - 18:25 Results
Points: DSV Masters 22

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 Ilgaplaukiai 1:01.05 858 28.55 32.50
2. Eugenijus, RAKITINAS 80 Aukštaitijos PTA 54.86 816 26.42 28.44
3. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 Kauno Takas 57.64 781 27.82 29.82
4. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 71 Plaukiam 57.96 768 27.96 30.00
5. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 1:04.25 736 30.60 33.65
6. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 Armada Šiauliai 57.47 621 27.67 29.80
7. Irmantas, VERNICKAS 93 Marlinas 57.62 616 26.58 31.04
8. Andrius, PČALINAS 96 PK Šilainiai 58.73 565 27.93 30.80
9. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 Armada Šiauliai 59.80 551 28.82 30.98

10. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 1:11.34 538 35.02 36.32
11. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 90 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klubas 1:00.95 520 29.07 31.88
12. Aidas, GANELINAS 97 Kaunas 1:00.55 516 28.27 32.28
13. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 97 Šiauliai 1:02.18 476 30.53 31.65
14. Rimantas, NAVICKAS 69 Klaipėdos  SK Nendrė 1:08.54 464 31.58 36.96
15. Atis, VERDENHOFS 85 SK Delfins 1:03.94 460 30.60 33.34
16. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 1:05.28 412 30.97 34.31
17. Mindaugas, RIMEIKA 71 MiR 1:12.27 396 34.01 38.26
18. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 1:08.00 382 32.78 35.22
19. Paulius, ANDRIUŠKEVIČIUS 79 Kauno Takas 1:12.38 355 34.54 37.84
20. Aidas, JOKŪBAITIS 87 Olimpo pradžia 1:15.72 277 35.30 40.42
21. Antanas, KAZILIŪNAS BOCULLO84 Olimpo pradžia 1:19.94 235 35.38 44.56
22. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija Alytus 1:58.24 163 55.22 1:03.02

25 - 29 years

1. Andrius, PČALINAS 96 PK Šilainiai 58.73 565 27.93 30.80
2. Aidas, GANELINAS 97 Kaunas 1:00.55 516 28.27 32.28
3. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 97 Šiauliai 1:02.18 476 30.53 31.65
4. Vaidotas, POŠKUS 94 PA Banga 1:05.28 412 30.97 34.31

30 - 34 years

1. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 Armada Šiauliai 57.47 621 27.67 29.80
2. Irmantas, VERNICKAS 93 Marlinas 57.62 616 26.58 31.04
3. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 91 Armada Šiauliai 59.80 551 28.82 30.98
4. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 90 Vilniaus veteranu plaukimo klubas 1:00.95 520 29.07 31.88

35 - 39 years

1. Atis, VERDENHOFS 85 SK Delfins 1:03.94 460 30.60 33.34
2. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 1:08.00 382 32.78 35.22
3. Aidas, JOKŪBAITIS 87 Olimpo pradžia 1:15.72 277 35.30 40.42
4. Antanas, KAZILIŪNAS BOCULLO84 Olimpo pradžia 1:19.94 235 35.38 44.56

40 - 44 years

1. Eugenijus, RAKITINAS 80 Aukštaitijos PTA 54.86 816 26.42 28.44
2. Paulius, ANDRIUŠKEVIČIUS 79 Kauno Takas 1:12.38 355 34.54 37.84
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Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle

50 - 54 years

1. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 72 Kauno Takas 57.64 781 27.82 29.82
2. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 71 Plaukiam 57.96 768 27.96 30.00
3. Rimantas, NAVICKAS 69 Klaipėdos  SK Nendrė 1:08.54 464 31.58 36.96
4. Mindaugas, RIMEIKA 71 MiR 1:12.27 396 34.01 38.26

55 - 59 years

1. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 Ilgaplaukiai 1:01.05 858 28.55 32.50
2. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 1:04.25 736 30.60 33.65
3. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 Kauno Takas 1:11.34 538 35.02 36.32

70 years and older

1. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 HC Dzūkija Alytus 1:58.24 163 55.22 1:03.02


